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Chapter 1
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1.1 Mods by Mark Salud

Click name to unpack, description to read the readme or get

100miles.lha
Above. lha
ActFight.lha
Adventure.lha
Afar.lha
AFC.1lha
AfterMoon. lha
Alien_atic.lha
AmWorlds.lha
AndIt.lha
aneon.lha
another. lha
AnyHeart.lha
apathy.lha
AsFeeling.lha
Asian.lha
AsItGlows.lha
AsTime.lha
atg.lha
Atomic.lha
august.lha
back_on_blvd. lha
because.lha
bef.lha
Before.lha
beware.lha
BlueMon. lha
bod.lha
Boff.lha
Bright.lha
burgundy.lha
buzzin.lha
byheart.lha

mods/mark
mods/mark
mods/mark
mods/mark
mods/mark
mods/mark
mods/mark
mods/mark
mods/mark
mods/mark
mods/mark
mods/mark
mods/mark
mods/mark
mods/mark
mods/mark
mods/mark
mods/mark
mods/mark
mods/mark
mods/mark
mods/mark
mods/mark
mods/mark
mods/mark
mods/mark
mods/mark
mods/mark
mods/mark
mods/mark
mods/mark
mods/mark
mods/mark

Age Description

24xMMD0O music module
22xSirsmooth’s music module

18xMark
21xMark
l16+xMark
l16+xMark
13xMark
19+xMark
l6xMark
17+«Mark

9«Mark
5 Mark
19«xMark

6 Mark
13+«Mark

Salud’
Salud’
Salud’
Salud’
Salud’
Salud’
Salud’
Salud’
Salud’
Salud’
Salud’
Salud’
Salud’s

n n n O n n n nh h h h »

help

pop music module

rock music module

new wave music module
funk music module
dance music module

new wave/funky music module

pop music module
slow music module
pop music module
slow music module
pop music module
dance music module
jazz music module

22xSirsmooth’s music mod creation

13xMark
17«Mark
11+xMark
l4+«Mark
12+«Mark
3 Mark
3 Mark
5 Mark

Salud’s
Salud’s
Salud’s
Salud’s
Salud’s
Salud’s
Salud’s
Salud’s

pop music module

pop music module

collage of music modules
techno music module

pop music module

funky music module

rock music module

pop music module

21+«Sirsmooth’s pop music module
21xMark Salud’s funk music mod
22xSirsmooth’s music module
12«Mark Salud’s rock music module
22+Sirsmooth’s music module

21+«Sirsmooth’s jazz music module
7+Mark Salud’s dance music module
11+«Mark Salud’s techno music module
7«Mark Salud’s slow music module
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Challenged. lha
module
ClrConf.lha
ComesMoonlight.lha
ComesWild.lha
Cyber.lha
disr.lha
dky.lha
DoNow. lha
DoYouKnow. lha
Do_It.lha
Dreamer.lha
DreamsMind. lha
DrkSide.lha
DTB. lha
Earth.lha
eco_man. lha
EndOfLine.lha
Ends.lha
exotic.lha
eyeongalaxy.lha
Faked.lha
Fate.lha
Fly.lha
from_beyond. lha
gemini.lha
GitrinMan.lha
Happy.lha
heaven. lha
HereComes. lha
HeyHey.lha
highlights.lha
hivolt.lha
HRM. lha
HumDancin. lha
Hustlin.lha
Hype.lha
If.lha
ifvenus.lha
If _This.lha
IJAD. lha
ILikeJazz.lha
inandout.lha
IncPwr.lha
infusion.lha
Insensitivity.lha
Instantly.lha
It_Aint.lha
IWontCry.lha
i_c_u.lha
juice96.1lha
Jumpin.lha
Jjumpy . lha
just.lha
justfun.lha
KillerJam. lha
lights.lha

mods/mark

mods/mark
mods/mark
mods/mark
mods/mark
mods/mark
mods/mark
mods/mark
mods/mark
mods/mark
mods/mark
mods/mark
mods/mark
mods/mark
mods/mark
mods/mark
mods/mark
mods/mark
mods/mark
mods/mark
mods/mark
mods/mark
mods/mark
mods/mark
mods/mark
mods/mark
mods/mark
mods/mark
mods/mark
mods/mark
mods/mark
mods/mark
mods/mark
mods/mark
mods/mark
mods/mark
mods/mark
mods/mark
mods/mark
mods/mark
mods/mark
mods/mark
mods/mark
mods/mark
mods/mark
mods/mark
mods/mark
mods/mark
mods/mark
mods/mark
mods/mark
mods/mark
mods/mark
mods/mark
mods/mark
mods/mark

71K

76K
46K
43K
47K
71K
36K
59K
54K
57K
62K
47K
48K
64K
55K
62K
165K
48K
31K
52K
45K
47K
111K
TTK
31K
65K
38K
71K
76K
71K
61K
102K
39K
71K
86K
53K
53K
38K
53K
47K
35K
39K
52K
50K
43K
81K
41K
49K
61K
70K
54K
36K
45K
52K
95K
94K

4 Mark

13+«Mark
20xMark
l4«Mark
24 «MMDO
5 Mark

6 Mark
l6+«Mark
18+Mark

22xSirsmooth’s music

13xMark
15+xMark
18«Mark
19«Mark
l4«Mark
5 Mark
20«Mark
18«Mark
17+«Mark

6 Mark

Salud’s modern funk-techno music

Salud’s new wave music module
Salud’s soft music module
Salud’s funk music module
music module

Salud’s funky-pop music module
Salud’s slow music module
Salud’s pop music module
Salud’s soft music module
mod creation
Salud’s music module
Salud’s
Salud’s
Salud’s
Salud’s
Salud’s
Salud’s
Salud’s
Salud’s
Salud’s

soft
funk
funk music module
pop music module
pop music module
modern pop music
pop music module
pop music module
pop music module
funky music module

music module

module

19«Sirsmooth’s funky music module
22+«Sirsmooth’s funk music module
21+«Sirsmooth’s jazz music module

2 Mark
7+Mark

Salud’s tech music module
Salud’s jazz music module

22xSirsmooth’s rock music module

18«Mark

Salud’s swing music module

21xSirsmooth’s slow music module
21+«Sirsmooth’s jazz music module

l16+xMark
10+xMark

9«Mark
l4xMark

Salud’s
Salud’s
Salud’s
Salud’s

funk music module

wave music module
wave/rock music module
reggae music module

21+«Sirsmooth’s new wave music module
22+«Sirsmooth’s MMDO music module
22+«Sirsmooth’s funk music module

15xMark
4 Mark

Salud’s soft music module
Salud’s pop music module

22xSirsmooth’s funk music module

15«Mark
24 «MMDO
3 Mark
l4xMark
7xMark
19«Mark
21xMark

Salud’s pop music module
music module

Salud’s slow music module
Salud’s funk music module
Salud’s
Salud’s
Salud’s

new wave music module
funky music module
jazz music module

21xSirsmooth’s funky jazz music module

l6xMark
4 Mark
4 Mark
19«Mark
5 Mark
20+«Mark
4 Mark
18xMark
20xMark

Salud’s soft music module

Salud’s technofunk music module
Salud’s pop music module

Salud’s jazz music module

Salud’s swinging-blues music module
Salud’s jazz music module

Salud’s Jjazz music module

Salud’s funk music module

Salud’s pop music module
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Live2.1lha
live_energy.lha
Loving.lha
ltsb.lha
MasterCool.lha
Mastermind.lha
Maya.lha
MoonCity.lha
Myster.lha
NwOrleans.lha
onandon. lha
OnceBefore.lha
once_upon.lha
onetrackminds.lha
On_Victory.lha
Optical.lha
orispr.lha
Outrage96.1lha
Party90s.1lha
peoplenation.lha
phantommoog. lha
Philosophical.lha
Precious.lha
prm.lha
Pseudo_Planet.lha
Raindrops.lha
Reality.lha
reallive.lha
really.lha
Really.lha
revjam. lha
rfo.lha
RideDesert.lha
rightno.lha
riseupall.lha
Roarin.lha
RockHouse. lha
RockinJazzy.lha
safedistance.lha
scifill.lha
scifid.lha
sir.lha
SoftHearts.lha
stcorner.lha
stonecold. lha
Strplus.lha
SuFuMan. lha
Symphonic.lha
TAM.lha
TheHorror.lha
These.lha
ThisIs.lha
ThisMustBe. lha
thistime. lha
TimeRock.lha
ToBeWithYou. lha
Twelve96.1lha

mods/mark
mods/mark
mods/mark
mods/mark
mods/mark
mods/mark
mods/mark
mods/mark
mods/mark
mods/mark
mods/mark
mods/mark
mods/mark
mods/mark
mods/mark
mods/mark
mods/mark
mods/mark
mods/mark
mods/mark
mods/mark
mods/mark
mods/mark
mods/mark
mods/mark
mods/mark
mods/mark
mods/mark
mods/mark
mods/mark
mods/mark
mods/mark
mods/mark
mods/mark
mods/mark
mods/mark
mods/mark
mods/mark
mods/mark
mods/mark
mods/mark
mods/mark
mods/mark
mods/mark
mods/mark
mods/mark
mods/mark
mods/mark
mods/mark
mods/mark
mods/mark
mods/mark
mods/mark
mods/mark
mods/mark
mods/mark
mods/mark

83K
63K
70K
48K
68K
110K
55K
31K
80K
62K
54K
44K
62K
55K
90K
50K
83K
66K
63K
61K
62K
74K
32K
49K
45K
70K
54K
63K
110K
110K
81K
57K
66K
91K
56K
111K
61K
46K
61K
TTK
111K
40K
51K
116K
53K
38K
92K
50K
76K
158K
45K
40K
74K
71K
49K
40K
66K

l6+«Mark
l1+«Mark

Salud’s jazz music module
Salud’s rock music module

22xSirsmooth’s music module

21xMark
15«Mark
20+«Mark
l4xMark
13xMark
l4«Mark
12+xMark
7TxMark
18xMark
4 Mark
4 Mark
15«Mark

Salud’s rock music mod
Salud’s pop music module

Salud’s funky pop music module

Salud’s funk music module

Salud’s new wave music module
Salud’s technopop music module
Salud’s blues music module
Salud’s new age music module

Salud’s jazz music module
Salud’s pop music module
Salud’s pop music module
Salud’s pop music module

21xSirsmooth’s funk music module

3 Mark
20+«Mark
15«Mark

5 Mark

TxMark
18xMark
13xMark

5 Mark
17+«Mark
17+«Mark
18+Mark

9«Mark

Salud’s pop music module
Salud’s pop music module
Salud’s funk music module
Salud’s jazz music module

Salud’s new wave music module
Salud’s slow-jam music module

Salud’s soft music module

Salud’s modern jazz music module
Salud’s new wave music module
Salud’s slow-jam music module
Salud’s new wave music module

Salud’s rock music module

20xSirsmooth’s rock music module

15«Mark
12+xMark
TxMark
15«Mark
3 Mark
7xMark
l4«Mark
19«Mark

21xSirsmooth’s funky jazz music module
7xMark Salud’s dance music module
4 Mark Salud’s dance music module
4 Mark Salud’s techno music module

12+Mark

19+«Sirsmooth’s mellow music module

5 Mark
11+«Mark

12+«Mark Salud’s new age music module

15«xMark

21xSirsmooth’s funky tech

15«Mark
24 +«MMDO
18xMark
24 xMMDO
l4«Mark
5 Mark
20+«Mark
17xMark

Salud’s pop music module

Salud’s techno music module

Salud’s jazz music module
Salud’s pop music module
Salud’s rock music module
Salud’s pop music module
Salud’s rock music module
Salud’s rock music module

Salud’s funk music module

Salud’s pop music module
Salud’s pop music module

Salud’s funk music module

Salud’s pop music module
music module

Salud’s jazz music module
music module

Salud’s pop music module
Salud’s rock music module
Salud’s rock music module
Salud’s pop music module

22xSirsmooth’s MMDO music module

music module
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ubig.lha
Unraveling.lha
Vibrations.lha
Vidvari.lha
Virtual.lha
WaterEyes.lha
wedinoct.lha
whatsup.lha
WhenWeGetDown. lha
whodoyouknow. lha
Wide_Open.lha
workin.lha
worldchamp.lha
wow96.1lha
your.lha

mods/mark
mods/mark
mods/mark
mods/mark
mods/mark
mods/mark
mods/mark
mods/mark
mods/mark
mods/mark
mods/mark
mods/mark
mods/mark
mods/mark
mods/mark

61K
53K
73K
41K
47K
60K
55K
107K
70K
58K
84K
89K
39K
43K
70K

12xMark
15+xMark
17+«Mark
17+«Mark
24 «MMDO
17«Mark
3 Mark
3 Mark
l6+«Mark
5 Mark
21+«Mark
5 Mark
2 Mark
3 Mark
12+xMark

Salud’s
Salud’s
Salud’s
Salud’s

new wave music module

pop music module
funk music module

new wave music module

music module

Salud’s
Salud’s
Salud’s
Salud’s
Salud’s
Salud’s
Salud’s
Salud’s
Salud’s
Salud’s

soft music mod
pop music module
funky music module
funk music module
pop music module
jazz music module
funky music module
swing music module
dance music module
jazz music module
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